Hospital Manual Handling
and WHS Solutions
1300 365 404
MANUAL HANDLING | WHS
SHA040418
HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use
- Used for transferring or repositioning a patient in bed
- Designed for use in Emergency, ICU, Theatres, Wards

- Breathable fabric prevents moisture build-up and enhances patient comfort
- Weight limit 272kg
HoverSling Single Patient Use
- Offers streamlined approach for lateral and chair transfers
- Radiolucent and artifact free
- Strapping design secures and cradles each limb providing more even lifting
SHA040418
MHHT-HMSPU MHHT-HMHS MHHT-HMDC MINI MHHT-HMSL
MHHT-HJM MHHT-HJEV MHHT-HJEV2
MHHT-IW
MHHT-R MHHT-HSSPU
MANUAL HANDLING | WHS
Product Code Product Name
MHHT-HMSPU-34EA HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 34” - Each
MHHT-HMSPU-34BX HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 34” - Box of 10
MHHT-HMSPU-39EA HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 39” - Each
MHHT-HMSPU-39BX HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 39” - Box of 10
MHHT-HMSPU-50EA HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 50” - Each
MHHT-HMSPU-50BX-34 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use 50” - Box of 10
MHHT-HMHS-28 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Heat Sealed 28” - Each
MHHT-HMHS-34 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Heat Sealed 34” - Each
MHHT-HMHS-39 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Heat Sealed 39” - Each
MHHT-HMHS-50 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Heat Sealed 50” - Each
MHHT-HMDC-28 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Double Coated 28” - Each
MHHT-HMDC-34 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Double Coated 34” - Each
MHHT-HMDC-39 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Double Coated 39” - Each
MHHT-HMDC-50 HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Double Coated 50” - Each
MHHT-HMSPU-34MIBX HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use  MINI 34” - Box of 10
MHHT-HMSPU-39MIBX HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use MINI 39” - Box of 10
MHHT-HMHS-34M HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Heat Sealed MINI 34” - Each
MHHT-HMDC-34M HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Double Coated MINI 34” - Each
MHHT-HMSL-34EA HoverMatt Lateral Transfer (Double Coated) Split Leg 34” - Each
MHHT-HMSPU-SL-34BX HoverMatt Lateral Transfer Single Patient Use Split Leg 34” - Box of 10
MHHT-HJM-32 HoverJack Patient Lift 32” - Each
MHHT-HJM-39 HoverJack Patient Lift 39” - Each
MHHT-HJEV-28 HoverJack Evacuation 28” - Each
MHHT-HJEV-32 HoverJack Evacuation  32” - Each
MHHT-HJEV2-28 HoverJack Evacuation Version #2 28” - Each
MHHT-HJEV2-32 HoverJack Evacuation Version #2 32” - Each
MHHT-R-EA HoverTech Roller - Each
MHHT-R-BX5 HoverTech Roller - Box of 5
MHHT-IW HoverTech Wedge
MHHT-HSSPU-34EA HoverSling Single Patient Use 34” - Each
MHHT-HSSPU-34BX HoverSling Single Patient Use 34” - Box of 10
MHHT-HSSPU-39BX HoverSling Single Patient Use 39” - Box of 5
1300 365 404
MANUAL HANDLING | WHS
SHA040418
Pinkies Absorbent Bed Covers

SHA040418
Product Code Product Name Size
CCSM-PABC-SMBX80 Pinkies Absorbent Bed Cover (1.5L) - Box of 80 Small (60cm x
60cm)
CCSM-PABC-MDBX50 Pinkies Absorbent Bed Cover (2.0L) - Box of 50 Medium (90cm x
60cm)
CCSM-PABC-LGBX24 Pinkies Absorbent Bed Cover (4.0L) - Box of 24 Large (180cm x
60cm)
MHCC-DCSA-BX40 Zorbies Disposable Cover Sheets Super Absorbent (12.0L)- Box
of 40 100cm x 225cm
MHCC-DCSAM-BX50 Zorbies Disposable Cover Sheets Super Absorbent (12.0L)- Box
of 50 90cm x 90cm
MHGD-DCSP-BG5 HoverMatt Cover Sheet (Perforated) - Bag of 5 110cm x 225cm
MHGD-DCSP-BX100 HoverMatt Cover Sheet (Perforated) - Box of 100 110cm x 225cm
MHHT-AIR2300 HoverMattAir Supply Model 2300 with Power Cord                -
MHHT-UHMC Universal HoverMatt Cart                -
MHHT-HMDB HoverMatt Disposable Bag - Bag of 100                -
CCSM-PABC MHCC-DCSA MHGD-DCSP
MHHT-HMDBMHHT-AIR2300 MHHT-UHMC

you will appreciate it as it only requires a single operator – the ability to move a
bariatric hospital bed with minimum effort.
 - Almost Universal Compatibility - has the ability to move a wide range of
bariatric beds, standard ward beds, emergency, day surgery and theatre
stretchers
- Keyless control with safety lockout – to prevent unauthorised use
 - Adjustable Jaws to suit bariatric beds - Jaws open to 1010mm
 - Jaw mechanism adjusts for wheel diameters from 125mm to the 200mm
     wheels found on modern stretchers
 - 900kg Safe working Load (SWL)
MANUAL HANDLING | WHS
1300 365 404
SHA040418
Product Code Product Name
OHSA-MFTT-16 Motorised Food Tray Trolley - 16 Trays
OHSA-MFTT-32 Motorised Food Tray Trolley - 32 Trays
OHSA-MTT Motorised Tea Trolley
PASA-MTT-N Motorised Tea Trolley Net
PASA-MTT-RC Motorised Tea Trolley Rain Cover
OHSA-URN-5.5 Motorised Tea Trolley 5.5L Urn
OHSA-URN-10 Motorised Tea Trolley 10L Urn
OHSA-TUT T.U.T (The Ultimate Trolley)
OHSA-TUT-SB T.U.T with Spring Base
PASA-TTW T.U.T Trolley Wheel
PASA-TTBW T.U.T Trolley Blue Wheel